
Place Name Time Club Year Gender
1 Easton Henrie 7:56.84 Mt Pleasant 2010 Male
2 Hudson Glenn 8:03.57 SF 2012 Male
3 Porter Thompson 8:10.31 Salem 2011 Male
4 Benjamin Hansen 8:12.06 Nephi 2009 Male
5 Max Rueckert 8:15.62 SF 2011 Male
6 Daxton Lott 8:17.22 SF 2010 Male
7 Ezra Collins 8:17.84 SF 2013 Male
8 Rhen Atkin 8:22.56 Salem 2014 Male
9 Sam Pulsipher 8:46.62 SF 2015 Male

10 Kinley Marvin 8:50.81 SF 2011-2012 Male
11 Quinn Bjarnson 8:55.12 Salem 2013 Female
12 Nathan Hansen 9:00.69 Salem 2010 Male
13 Kanyon Madsen 9:03.25 Mt Pleasant 2012 Male
14 Brady Jones 9:06.78 Mt Pleasant 2010 Male
15 Elias Chipman 9:08.97 SF 2014 Male
16 Kaynen Yama 9:10.53 Nephi 2012 Male
17 Hulden Allred 9:18.34 Mt Pleasant 2011 Male
18 Rachel Woodward 9:20.00 SF 2011 Female
19 Trey Beesley 9:22.31 Santaquin 2008-2010 Male
20 Nathan Christensen 9:22.68 SF 2013 Male
21 Lindy Grisham 9:30.81 Salem 2013 Female
22 Hayven Braun 9:40.84 SF 2014 Male
23 Spencer Keele 9:41.72 SF 2012 Male
24 Kyle Balls 9:46.75 Salem 2013 Male
25 Jack Rasmussen 9:49.78 Salem 2014 Male
26 Margaret Thorn 9:51.28 Salem 2011 Female
27 Logan Clyde 9:56.75 Nephi 2010 Male
28 Olivia Carlile 9:57.97 Santaquin 2013-2014 Female
29 Dallin Huntington 10:00.47 Santaquin 2011-2012 Male
30 Maya Holley 10:01.97 SF 2013 Female
31 Kateleyn Huntington 10:02.65 Santaquin 2011-2012 Female
32 James Andelin 10:03.56 SF 2012 Male
33 Dixie Whitehead 10:04.24 SF 2013 Female
34 Mariah Christensen 10:04.90 Santaquin 2013-2014 Female
35 Austin Page 10:05.93 SF 2013 Male
36 William Glenn 10:06.62 SF 2015 Male
37 Jackson Lott 10:08.46 SF 2014 Male
38 Kai Ellett 10:09.75 SF 2013 Male
39 Julia Baker 10:10.24 SF 2014 Female
40 Daegan Smith 10:12.06 Mt Pleasant 2011 Male
41 Luke Nelson 10:14.75 SF 2012 Male
42 Lincoln Olson 10:19.72 SF 2014 Male
43 Payton Allred 10:28.25 Mt Pleasant 2009 Female
44 Samuel Woodward 10:28.93 SF 2014 Male
45 Marshall Woodhead 10:33.00 Santaquin 2013-2014 Male
46 Lillian Christensen 10:34.21 SF 2014 Female
47 Hyrum Snell 10:36.09 SF 2011 Male
48 Miles Anderson 10:39.65 Santaquin 2011-2012 Male
49 Alex Rueckert 10:41.94 SF 2015 Male
50 Rosie Gasaway 10:42.62 Santaquin 2013-2014 Female
51 Claire Broomhead 10:45.53 SF 2013 Female
52 Dorothy Cox 10:46.12 SF 2012 Female
53 Owen Partridge 10:46.83 SF 2014 Male
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54 Noah Robbins 10:48.40 Santaquin 2011-2012 Male
55 Elena Harold 10:52.97 Salem 2013 Female
56 Atoria Spute 10:53.62 SF 2013 Female
57 Madison Smith 10:54.59 Salem 2014 Female
58 Ava Beasley 10:55.09 Santaquin 2011-2012 Female
59 Ethan Seegmiller 10:57.91 Santaquin 2015-2016 Male
60 Daniel Scanlon 10:59.06 SF 2010 Male
61 Linkoln Allred 11:01.69 Mt Pleasant 2016 Male
62 Harold Thorn 11:02.94 Salem 2013 Male
63 Rachel Arthur 11:04.91 Santaquin 2013-2014 Female
64 Alex Wheeler 11:06.12 SF 2013 Male
65 Eden Grisham 11:07.78 Salem 2016 Female
66 Kimber Gasaway 11:10.09 Santaquin 2013-2014 Female
67 Brielle Glenn 11:14.88 SF 2011 Female
68 Hudson Robbins 11:17.78 Santaquin 2015-2016 Male
69 McKenna Jensen 11:19.15 Salem 2013 Female
70 Tiffany Broomhead 11:19.84 SF 2016 Female
71 Etta Folkman 11:22.00 SF 2015 Female
72 Hudson Woodhead 11:22.87 Santaquin 2015-2016 Male
73 Owen Roberts 11:24.56 Salem 2014 Male
74 Natalie Keller 11:25.65 Salem 2016 Female
75 Isaac Rueckert 11:26.09 SF 2013 Male
76 Avree Miner 11:27.24 SF 2014 Female
77 Evelynn Crane 11:28.96 SF 2011 Female
78 Ella Biggs 11:30.24 SF 2010 Female
79 Alex Keller 11:33.69 Salem 2012 Male
80 Evelyn Atkin 11:36.59 Salem 2014 Female
81 Ashton Dunford 11:37.15 SF 2011 Male
82 Brick Huff 11:39.94 Santaquin 2011-2012 Male
83 Luke Westover 11:40.65 Santaquin 2015-2016 Male
84 Clark Bills 11:42.06 Salem 2011 Male
85 Howard Anderson 11:44.18 SF 2012 Male
86 Kash Madsen 11:46.12 Mt Pleasant 2015 Male
87 Ronan Tidd 11:51.34 SF 2016 Male
88 Pyper Henrie 11:52.09 Mt Pleasant 2015 Female
89 Jonah Porter 11:56.72 SF 2015 Male
90 Maddison Snyder 12:01.09 SF 2008 Female
91 Leighton Wing 12:01.43 SF 2009 Female
92 Sage Golding 12:02.04 SF 2010 Female
93 Connor Cox 12:05.81 SF 2012 Male
94 Annie Slinkov 12:06.68 Salem 2013 Female
95 Charles Fong 12:07.90 SF 2015 Male
96 Logan England 12:08.43 Salem 2011 Male
97 Quinn Westover 12:09.75 Santaquin 2013-2014 Male
98 Kilo Woodhead 12:10.67 Santaquin 2011-2012 Male
99 Matt Duke 12:11.68 Santaquin 2013-2014 Male

100 Brynlee Brenchley 12:20.44 Nephi 2010 Female
101 Brooklyn Smith 12:25.69 Salem 2017 Female
102 Owen Clyde 12:26.37 Nephi 2012 Male
103 Charlotte Woodwoard 12:41.34 SF 2016 Female
104 Shad Bench 12:42.46 Santaquin 2011-2012 Male
105 Cora Kincaid 12:47.22 SF 2014 Female
106 Charlotte Scanlon 12:47.75 SF 2014 Female
107 Madelynn Petty 12:56.53 SF 2015 Female
108 Eliza Whitehead 12:57.88 SF 2015 Female

109 Emma Anderson 13:05.84 Santaquin 2015-2016 Female

110 Jaizlynn Steele 13:08.00 Santaquin 2015-2016 Female

111 Claire England 13:08.78 Salem 2013 Female



112 Josiah Hakes 13:11.34 SF 2016 Male

113 Guy Smith 13:16.06 Nephi 2011 Male

114 Sterling Petty 13:21.59 SF 2011 Male

115 William Hoffman 13:23.03 SF 2012 Male

116 Zoey Frost 13:27.66 SF 2013 Female

117 Weston Dent 13:28.81 Mt Pleasant 2014 Male

118 Jaxon Biggs 13:30.44 SF 2011 Male

119 Whitney Page 13:32.59 SF 2010 Female

120 Olivia Ballard 13:48.66 Santaquin 2015-2016 Female

121 Caleb Skinner 13:54.47 SF 2015 Male

122 Ryan Duke 14:00.50 Santaquin 2015-2016 Male

123 Sienna Westover 14:10.97 Santaquin 2015-2016 Male

124 Wyatt Clark 14:15.78 Salem 2013 Male

125 Rex Lohmeyer 14:22.47 Mt Pleasant 2011 Male

126 Sariah Crane 14:30.31 SF 2014 Female

127 William Frost 14:31.50 SF 2011 Male

128 Ben Smith 14:33.31 Salem 2020 Male

129 Preston Mower 14:37.81 SF 2014 Male

130 Micah Ballard 14:46.50 Santaquin 2015-2016 Male

131 Logan Scanlon 14:59.28 SF 2012 Male

132 Lucy Robbins 15:07.18 Santaquin 2013-2014 Female

133 George Mulder 15:13.62 Mt Pleasant 2014 Male

134 Beatrice Folkner 15:45.09 Nephi 2014 Female

135 Wilson Orchard 15:56.18 Santaquin 2013-2014 Male

136 Logan Elder 16:00.56 Santaquin 2014 Male

137 Collin Thorpe 16:15.12 Mt Pleasant 2014 Male

138 Kael Manning 16:33.84 Nephi 2011 Male

139 Konnor Manning 16:35.97 Nephi 2015 Male

140 Addison Williams 16:40.38 Mt Pleasant 2013 Female

141 Evie Sanford 16:42.15 Santaquin 2015-2016 Female

142 Jaxson Merriman 16:57.03 Salem 2017 Male

143 Kadence Petty 17:07.53 SF 2013 Female

144 Jaden White 18:11.78 Mt Pleasant 2012 Male

145 August Folkner 19:05.06 Nephi 2017 Male

146 Cameron Keller 26:54.62 Salem 2014 Male



2008-2010 Male 2008-2010 Female
Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Easton Henrie 7:56.84 Mt Pleasant 1 Payton Allred 10:28.25 Mt Pleasant
2 Benjamin Hansen 8:12.06 Nephi 2 Ella Biggs 11:30.24 SF
3 Daxton Lott 8:17.22 SF 3 Maddison Snyder 12:01.09 SF
4 Nathan Hansen 9:00.69 Salem 4 Leighton Wing 12:01.43 SF
5 Brady Jones 9:06.78 Mt Pleasant 5 Sage Golding 12:02.04 SF
6 Trey Beesley 9:22.31 Santaquin 6 Brynlee Brenchley 12:20.44 Nephi
7 Logan Clyde 9:56.75 Nephi 7 Whitney Page 13:32.59 SF
8 Daniel Scanlon 10:59.06 SF

2011-2012 Male 2011-2012 Female
Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Hudson Glenn 8:03.57 SF 1 Rachel Woodward 9:20.00 SF
2 Porter Thompson 8:10.31 Salem 2 Margaret Thorn 9:51.28 Salem
3 Max Rueckert 8:15.62 SF 3 Kateleyn Huntington 10:02.65 Santaquin
4 Kinley Marvin 8:50.81 SF 4 Dorothy Cox 10:46.12 SF
5 Kanyon Madsen 9:03.25 Mt Pleasant 5 Ava Beasley 10:55.09 Santaquin
6 Kaynen Yama 9:10.53 Nephi 6 Brielle Glenn 11:14.88 SF
7 Hulden Allred 9:18.34 Mt Pleasant 7 Evelynn Crane 11:28.96 SF
8 Spencer Keele 9:41.72 SF
9 Dallin Huntington 10:00.47 Santaquin

10 James Andelin 10:03.56 SF
11 Daegan Smith 10:12.06 Mt Pleasant
12 Luke Nelson 10:14.75 SF
13 Hyrum Snell 10:36.09 SF
14 Miles Anderson 10:39.65 Santaquin
15 Noah Robbins 10:48.40 Santaquin
16 Alex Keller 11:33.69 Salem
17 Ashton Dunford 11:37.15 SF
18 Brick Huff 11:39.94 Santaquin
19 Clark Bills 11:42.06 Salem
20 Howard Anderson 11:44.18 SF
21 Connor Cox 12:05.81 SF
22 Logan England 12:08.43 Salem
23 Kilo Woodhead 12:10.67 Santaquin
24 Owen Clyde 12:26.37 Nephi
25 Shad Bench 12:42.46 Santaquin
26 Guy Smith 13:16.06 Nephi
27 Sterling Petty 13:21.59 SF
28 William Hoffman 13:23.03 SF
29 Jaxon Biggs 13:30.44 SF
30 Rex Lohmeyer 14:22.47 Mt Pleasant
31 William Frost 14:31.50 SF
32 Logan Scanlon 14:59.28 SF
33 Kael Manning 16:33.84 Nephi
34 Jaden White 18:11.78 Mt Pleasant
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2013-2014 Male 2013-2014 Female
Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Ezra Collins 8:17.84 SF 1 Quinn Bjarnson 8:55.12 Salem
2 Rhen Atkin 8:22.56 Salem 2 Lindy Grisham 9:30.81 Salem
3 Elias Chipman 9:08.97 SF 3 Olivia Carlile 9:57.97 Santaquin
4 Nathan Christensen 9:22.68 SF 4 Maya Holley 10:01.97 SF
5 Hayven Braun 9:40.84 SF 5 Dixie Whitehead 10:04.24 SF
6 Kyle Balls 9:46.75 Salem 6 Mariah Christensen 10:04.90 Santaquin
7 Jack Rasmussen 9:49.78 Salem 7 Julia Baker 10:10.24 SF
8 Austin Page 10:05.93 SF 8 Lillian Christensen 10:34.21 SF
9 Jackson Lott 10:08.46 SF 9 Rosie Gasaway 10:42.62 Santaquin

10 Kai Ellett 10:09.75 SF 10 Claire Broomhead 10:45.53 SF
11 Lincoln Olson 10:19.72 SF 11 Elena Harold 10:52.97 Salem
12 Samuel Woodward 10:28.93 SF 12 Atoria Spute 10:53.62 SF
13 Marshall Woodhead 10:33.00 Santaquin 13 Madison Smith 10:54.59 Salem
14 Owen Partridge 10:46.83 SF 14 Rachel Arthur 11:04.91 Santaquin
15 Harold Thorn 11:02.94 Salem 15 Kimber Gasaway 11:10.09 Santaquin
16 Alex Wheeler 11:06.12 SF 16 McKenna Jensen 11:19.15 Salem
17 Owen Roberts 11:24.56 Salem 17 Avree Miner 11:27.24 SF
18 Isaac Rueckert 11:26.09 SF 18 Evelyn Atkin 11:36.59 Salem
19 Quinn Westover 12:09.75 Santaquin 28 Annie Slinkov 12:06.68 Salem
20 Matt Duke 12:11.68 Santaquin 19 Cora Kincaid 12:47.22 SF
21 Weston Dent 13:28.81 Mt Pleasant 20 Charlotte Scanlon 12:47.75 SF
22 Wyatt Clark 14:15.78 Salem 21 Claire England 13:08.78 Salem
23 Preston Mower 14:37.81 SF 22 Zoey Frost 13:27.66 SF
24 George Mulder 15:13.62 Mt Pleasant 23 Sariah Crane 14:30.31 SF
25 Wilson Orchard 15:56.18 Santaquin 24 Lucy Robbins 15:07.18 Santaquin
26 Logan Elder 16:00.56 Santaquin 25 Beatrice Folkner 15:45.09 Nephi
27 Collin Thorpe 16:15.12 Mt Pleasant 26 Addison Williams 16:40.38 Mt Pleasant
28 Cameron Keller 26:54.62 Salem 27 Kadence Petty 17:07.53 SF

2015-2016 Male 2015-2016 Female
Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Sam Pulsipher 8:46.62 SF 1 Eden Grisham 11:07.78 Salem
2 William Glenn 10:06.62 SF 2 Tiffany Broomhead 11:19.84 SF
3 Alex Rueckert 10:41.94 SF 3 Etta Folkman 11:22.00 SF
4 Ethan Seegmiller 10:57.91 Santaquin 4 Natalie Keller 11:25.65 Salem
5 Linkoln Allred 11:01.69 Mt Pleasant 5 Pyper Henrie 11:52.09 Mt Pleasant
6 Hudson Robbins 11:17.78 Santaquin 6 Brooklyn Smith 12:25.69 Salem
7 Hudson Woodhead 11:22.87 Santaquin 7 Charlotte Woodwoard 12:41.34 SF
8 Luke Westover 11:40.65 Santaquin 8 Madelynn Petty 12:56.53 SF
9 Kash Madsen 11:46.12 Mt Pleasant 9 Eliza Whitehead 12:57.88 SF

10 Ronan Tidd 11:51.34 SF 10 Emma Anderson 13:05.84 Santaquin
11 Jonah Porter 11:56.72 SF 11 Jaizlynn Steele 13:08.00 Santaquin
12 Charles Fong 12:07.90 SF 12 Olivia Ballard 13:48.66 Santaquin
13 Josiah Hakes 13:11.34 SF 13 Evie Sanford 16:42.15 Santaquin
14 Caleb Skinner 13:54.47 SF
15 Ryan Duke 14:00.50 Santaquin
16 Sienna Westover 14:10.97 Santaquin
17 Ben Smith 14:33.31 Salem
18 Micah Ballard 14:46.50 Santaquin
19 Konnor Manning 16:35.97 Nephi
20 Jaxson Merriman 16:57.03 Salem
21 August Folkner 19:05.06 Nephi


